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NAME: MR CHRISTOPHER KARIUKI KINUTHIA

Technologist, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
SERVICES (ICT)

Current Designation:
Office Telephone: Tel: +254(020) 2219929, 3343672
Official Email: christopher kariuki@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: = 8:00AM-5:00PM MON-FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME INSTITUTION

Bachelor of Science (BSc) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY KENYA METHODIST UNIVERSITY(Kenya)
. . KENYA SCHOOL OF PROFFESSIONAL

Higher Diploma INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY STUDIES (Kenya)

Certificate INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY KSPS-INOORERO UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

. GALILEO AIRLINE RESERVATION
Short Course/ Training AIRLINE RESERVATION SYSTEM(Kenya)
KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY

O level/Equivalent EDUCATION

DAGORETTI HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY

KCPE/Equivalent EDUCATION

SUN FLOWER ACADEMY(Kenya)

YEAR

2010

2007

2003

2000

1998

1994

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION
01 JULY 2014 - TO-DATE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA SENIOR TECHNICIAN

02 JULY 2012 - 31 JUN 2014 TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA ICT SUPPORT TECHNICIAN

CURRENT RESEARCH PROJECTS

ICT MDG'S IN PANGANI HOSPITAL ICT



