

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MR CHRISTOPHER KARIUKI KINUTHIA

Consultation Hours: 8:00AM-5:00PM MON-FRI





EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Bachelor of Science (BSc)	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	KENYA METHODIST UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2010
Higher Diploma	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	KENYA SCHOOL OF PROFFESSIONAL STUDIES (Kenya)	2007
Certificate	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	KSPS-INOORERO UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2003
Short Course/ Training	AIRLINE RESERVATION	GALILEO AIRLINE RESERVATION SYSTEM(Kenya)	2000
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	DAGORETTI HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	
KCPE/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	SUN FLOWER ACADEMY(Kenya)	1994

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
01 JULY 2014 - TO-DATE	TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	SENIOR TECHNICIAN
02 JULY 2012 - 31 JUN 2014	TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	ICT SUPPORT TECHNICIAN

CURRENT RESEARCH PROJECTS

ICT MDG'S IN PANGANI HOSPITAL ICT